
CO U N TY O F S ACRAM EN TO  
DEP ARTM EN T O F FIN AN CE 

T A X  C O LLE C T IO N  A N D  LIC E N S IN G  
P . O .  B o x  5 0 8 ,  S a c r a m e n t o ,  C a l i f o r n i a   9 5 8 1 2 - 1 7 0 3  

phone (916) 874-6621  •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  http://finance.saccounty.gov 

 
 

ITEMS POSTPONED FROM PUBLIC AUCTION 
February 24, 2025 

 
     
   

 
 
 

Updated  02/24/2025 
700 H Street, Room 1710  •  Sacramento, California 95814  •  phone (916)  874-6621 •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  www.saccounty.net 

P.O. Box 508, Sacramento, California 95812-0508 

Item No Parcel Number 

17 027-0024-005-0000 

18 027-0282-010-0000 

31 051-0275-019-0000 

36 060-0043-010-0000 

41 065-0051-019-0000 

42 065-0150-040-0000 

50 117-0970-082-0000 

56 148-0020-041-0000 

60 157-0033-007-0000 

61 157-0033-008-0000 

63 201-0730-113-0000 

73 214-0202-016-0000 

92 239-0193-023-0000 

http://finance.saccounty.gov/


93 244-0054-005-0000 

  
 
 



CO U N TY O F S ACRAM EN TO  
DEP ARTM EN T O F FIN AN CE 

T A X  C O LLE C T IO N  A N D  LIC E N S IN G  
P . O .  B o x  5 0 8 ,  S a c r a m e n t o ,  C a l i f o r n i a   9 5 8 1 2 - 1 7 0 3  

phone (916) 874-6621  •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  http://finance.saccounty.gov 

 
 

ITEMS POSTPONED FROM PUBLIC AUCTION 
February 24, 2025 

 
     
   

 
 
 

Updated  3/19/2025 
700 H Street, Room 1710  •  Sacramento, California 95814  •  phone (916)  874-6621 •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  www.saccounty.net 

P.O. Box 508, Sacramento, California 95812-0508 

Item No Parcel Number 

100 255-0151-042-0000 

  
 
 

http://finance.saccounty.gov/


CO U N TY O F S ACRAM EN TO  
DEP ARTM EN T O F FIN AN CE 

T A X  C O LLE C T IO N  A N D  LIC E N S IN G  
P . O .  B o x  5 0 8 ,  S a c r a m e n t o ,  C a l i f o r n i a   9 5 8 1 2 - 1 7 0 3  

phone (916) 874-6621  •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  http://finance.saccounty.gov 

 
 

ITEMS POSTPONED FROM PUBLIC AUCTION 
February 24, 2025 

 
     
   

 
 
 

Updated  3/19/2025 
700 H Street, Room 1710  •  Sacramento, California 95814  •  phone (916)  874-6621 •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  www.saccounty.net 

P.O. Box 508, Sacramento, California 95812-0508 

Item No Parcel Number 

106 263-0051-020-0000 

  
 
 

http://finance.saccounty.gov/


CO U N TY O F S ACRAM EN TO  
DEP ARTM EN T O F FIN AN CE 

T A X  C O LLE C T IO N  A N D  LIC E N S IN G  
P . O .  B o x  5 0 8 ,  S a c r a m e n t o ,  C a l i f o r n i a   9 5 8 1 2 - 1 7 0 3  

phone (916) 874-6621  •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  http://finance.saccounty.gov 

 
 

ITEMS POSTPONED FROM PUBLIC AUCTION 
February 24, 2025 

 
     
   

 
 
 

Updated  3/19/2025 
700 H Street, Room 1710  •  Sacramento, California 95814  •  phone (916)  874-6621 •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  www.saccounty.net 

P.O. Box 508, Sacramento, California 95812-0508 

Item No Parcel Number 

112 274-0082-013-0000 

  
 
 

http://finance.saccounty.gov/


CO U N TY O F S ACRAM EN TO  
DEP ARTM EN T O F FIN AN CE 

T A X  C O LLE C T IO N  A N D  LIC E N S IN G  
P . O .  B o x  5 0 8 ,  S a c r a m e n t o ,  C a l i f o r n i a   9 5 8 1 2 - 1 7 0 3  

phone (916) 874-6621  •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  http://finance.saccounty.gov 

 
 

ITEMS POSTPONED FROM PUBLIC AUCTION 
February 24, 2025 

 
     
   

 
 
 

Updated  3/19/2025 
700 H Street, Room 1710  •  Sacramento, California 95814  •  phone (916)  874-6621 •  fax (916) 874-8909  •  www.saccounty.net 

P.O. Box 508, Sacramento, California 95812-0508 

Item No Parcel Number 

113 274-0082-014-0000 

  
 
 
 

http://finance.saccounty.gov/

